Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Ingredients

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen Contains

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification
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RICEMGB25
RICE BROWN ORGANIC LONG 25KG

9311266012869

730 days (at time of packing)

Organic Brown Rice.

Product of India

Appearance

Flavour
Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

Effective for Product packed from 22/07/2021

Nil
Nil
Not Modified

Liner Vacuumed Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Characterstic of brown rice

cannot be eaten raw

Free flowing

Characteristic of brown rice, free from objectionable odours

Not Applicable

RICEMGB25



Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count

Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Average Grain Length: 6 mm minimum
Damaged /Discoloured: 1.5% max.
Red / Unmilled: 1% max.

Chalky: 4% max.

Broken: 2% max.

Paddy Kernels: 0.1% max.

<50,000 cfu/g
<100 cfu/g

Not Applicable
<10 cfu/g
Absent in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size 50g
Servings per Packet 500
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Energy
Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

Av per Serve

720 )
45
0.5
0.5

0 oo oa 09

37.5
05 g

Av per 100g

1440 |
9.0 g

1.0 g
1.0 g
75 g
10 g
6 mg

2g

Effective for Product packed from 22/07/2021

RICEMGB25



