Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code RICEMGB25

Stock Description RICE BROWN ORGANIC LONG 25KG

Stock APN 9311266012869

Stock TUN

Shelf Life 730 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients Organic Brown Rice.

Country of Origin

Product of India

Star Rating

Allergen Contains Nil

Allergen May Contain Nil

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Liner Vacuumed Sealed, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Characterstic of brown rice

Appearance

Flavour cannot be eaten raw

Texture Free flowing

Odour Characteristic of brown rice, free from objectionable odours

Moisture Not Applicable

Warning Statement

Other Average Grain Length: 6 mm minimum

Damaged /Discoloured: 1.5% max.

Red / Unmilled: 1% max.

Chalky: 4% max. Broken: 2% max.

Paddy Kernels: 0.1% max.

Microbiological

Total Plate Count <50,000 cfu/g
Yeasts Moulds <100 cfu/g

Coliforms Not Applicable

E.Coli <10 cfu/g

Salmonella Absent in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 500		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	720	kJ	1440 _k J
Protein	4.5	g	9.0 g
Fat	0.5	g	1.0 g
- Saturated Fat	0.5	g	1.0 g
Carbohydrates	37.5	g	75 g
- Sugars	0.5	g	1.0 g
Sodium	3	mg	6 mg
Dietary Fibre	1	g	2 g